

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of **TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC.**

hereby certifies that

ALOM Technologies Corporation 48021 & 48105 Warm Springs Blvd Fremont, CA 94539 USA

(see page 2 for additional locations)

Has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with:

ISO 13485:2016

The scope of this Quality Management System includes:

Contract Packaging, Contract Assembly of Kits, Supply Chain, and Fulfillment Service **Provider to Medical Device Industries**

Certificate Expiry Date: September 2, 2024

Certificate Registration No: S951 11 4688

Issue Date: September 3, 2021

Reissue Date: April 29, 2022



Greg Bates **Director Business Assurance America**

Page 1 of 2



TÜV SÜD America Inc • 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 500 • Wakefield, MA 01880 USA • www.TUVSUD.com

The validity of this certificate is contingent on the company maintaining its management system to the requirements of the indicated standard and is subject to regular monitoring by TÜV SÜD America.



CERTIFICATE

ALOM Technologies Corporation

48021 & 48105 Warm Springs Blvd Fremont, CA 94539 USA

Scope - Central Function, Contract Packaging, Contract Assembly of Kits, Supply Chain, and Fulfillment Service **Provider to Medical Device Industries**

ALOM Technologies Corporation

3910 Waldermere Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46241 USA

Scope - Contract Packaging, Contract assembly of Kits, Supply Chain, and Fulfillment Service Provider to **Medical Device Industries**

ALOM Technologies Corporation 44660 Osgood Drive Fremont, CA 94539 USA

Scope - Contract Packaging, Contract Assembly of Kits, Supply Chain, and Fulfillment Service Provider to Medical Device Industries

Certificate Expiry Date: September 2, 2024

Certificate Registration No: S951 11 4688

Issue Date: September 3, 2021

Reissue Date: April 29, 2022



Greg Bates

Director Business Assurance America Page 2 of 2



TÜV SÜD America Inc • 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 500 • Wakefield, MA 01880 USA • www.TUVSUD.com

The validity of this certificate is contingent on the company maintaining its management system to the requirements of the indicated standard and is subject to regular monitoring by TÜV SÜD America.